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TOSTADA CON QUESO 8.95
CRUSTY SOURDOUGH BREAD WITH WHIPPED

MANCHEGO CHEESE, SUNDRIED TOMATOES,

CARAMELISED ONIONS AND CAPERS

TOSTADA CON SALMON 11.95
CRUSTY SOURDOUGH BREAD TOPPED

WITH AVOCADO, ORKNEY SMOKED SALMON,

POACHED EGGS AND CHILLI

DESAYUNO VEGANO 13.95
A DELIGHTFUL PLATE OF HOME-MADE

FALAFEL, HOUMOUS, RED PEPPER TAPENADE,

GRILLED MUSHROOMS, OLIVES, AVOCADO

AND GRILLED PITTA BREAD

BOCADILLO 9.50
FRESH BAGUETTE FILLED WITH 18-MONTH

JAMON SERRANO, WHIPPED MANCHEGO CHEESE,

DRIZZLED WITH EXTRA-VIRGIN OLIVE OIL AND SEA SALT

TORTILLA CON SALMON 12.95
POTATO AND EGG OMELETTE, ORKNEY SMOKED
SALMON, TZATZIKI, RED PEPPER TAPENADE AND MINT

HUEVOS Y MORCILLA DE BURGOS
SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH BLACK PUDDING, GRILLED
MUSHROOMS AND GRILLED PITTA BREAD

EL BREAKFAST

A HEARTY PLATE OF GREEK HERB SAUSAGE, FRIED
EGGS, PANCETA (SPANISH BACON), MORCILLA DE
BURGOS, AVOCADO, GRILLED MUSHROOMS,
PATATAS BRAVAS, CHILLI AND PITTA BREAD

GRANOLA BOWL
GRANOLA, GREEK YOGURT, CARAMELIZED
BANANA, HONEY AND MINT

PORRIDGE
GLUTEN FREE JUMBO OATS, CARAMELISED BANANA,
BLUEBERRIES, POPPY SEEDS, CINNAMON AND HONEY

ASSORTED PASTRIES
PLAIN CROISSANT, CHOCOLATE
FILLED CROISSANT, CINNAMON BUN

ESPRESSO 2.50 MATCHA

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 280 HOT CHOCOLATE

MACCHIATO 280 MOCHA

CAPPUCCINO 320 BREAKFAST BLEND

LATTE 3.20 EARL GREY, GREEN TEA, PEPPERMINT

AMERICANO 280 CHAMOMILE

FLAT WHITE 380 PLANT-BASED MILK AVAILABLE
VEGETARIAN | VEGAN

ALWAYS INFORM YOUR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS OR FOOD ALLERGIES
PLEASE NOTE: WE ADD AN OPTIONAL SERVICE CHARGE TO YOUR BILL

11.95

14.95

7.50

7.50

2.95

4.20
3.20
3.50
2.95

2.95
0.50

—



