THE SPANISH BREAKFAST





TOSTADA CON QUESO (V) CRUSTY SOURDOUGH BREAD WITH WHIPPED MANCHEGO CHEESE, SUNDRED TOMATOES,	8.95	HUEVOS Y MORCILLA DE BURGOS SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH BLACK PUDDING, GRILLED MUSHROOMS AND GRILLED PITTA BREAD	11.95
CARAMELISED ONIONS AND CAPERS TOSTADA CON SALMON CRUSTY SOURDOUGH BREAD TOPPED WITH AVOCADO, ORKNEY SMOKED SALMON, POACHED EGGS AND CHILLI	11.95	EL BREAKFAST A HEARTY PLATE OF GREEK HERB SAUSAGE, FRIED EGGS, PANCETA (SPANISH BACON), MORCILLA DE BURGOS, AVOCADO, GRILLED MUSHROOMS, PATATAS BRAVAS, CHILLI AND PITTA BREAD	14.95
DESAYUNO VEGANO (V) (VG) A DELIGHTFUL PLATE OF HOME-MADE FALAFEL, HOUMOUS, RED PEPPER TAPENADE, GRILLED MUSHROOMS, OLIVES, AVOCADO AND GRILLED PITTA BREAD	13.95	ADD GRILLED HALLOUMI ADD ORKNEY SMOKED SALMON GRANOLA BOWL (V) GRANOLA, GREEK YOGURT, CARAMELIZED BANANA, HONEY AND MINT	2.00 4.00 7.50
BOCADILLO FRESH BAGUETTE FILLED WITH 18-MONTH JAMON SERRANO, WHIPPED MANCHEGO CHEESE, DRIZZLED WITH EXTRA-VIRGIN OLIVE OIL AND SEA SA	9.5 0 LT	PORRIDGE (GF) (V) (VG) GLUTEN FREE JUMBO OATS, CARAMELISED BANANA, BLUEBERRIES, POPPY SEEDS, CINNAMON AND HONEY	7.50
TORTILLA CON SALMON POTATO AND EGG OMELETTE, ORKNEY SMOKED SALMON, TZATZIKI, RED PEPPER TAPENADE AND MINT	12.95	ASSORTED PASTRIES PLAIN CROISSANT, CHOCOLATE FILLED CROISSANT, CINNAMON BUN	2.95

COFFEE & TEA

ESPRESSO	2.50	MATCHA	4.20
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	2.80	HOT CHOCOLATE	3.20
MACCHIATO	2.80	MOCHA	3.50
CAPPUCCINO	3.20	BREAKFAST BLEND	2.95
LATTE	3.20	EARL GREY, GREEN TEA, PEPPERMINT	
AMERICANO	2.80	CHAMOMILE	2.95
FLAT WHITE	3.80	PLANT-BASED MILK AVAILABLE	0.50

(V) VEGETARIAN | (VG) VEGAN

ALWAYS INFORM YOUR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS OR FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE NOTE: WE ADD AN OPTIONAL SERVICE CHARGE TO YOUR BILL